19023010 1,822.43 3 BAG 0.081 1,627.17 4,881.51 0.00 0.00 4,881.51 6.00 292.89 6.00 292.89 5,467.29 

Grand Total 18 0.474 30,759.57 0.00 0.00 30,759.57 981.89 981.89 32,723.35 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.35-

32,723.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory